Rene Parga — President quTs Concrete & Drainage Specialists

Ricardo Parga — Vice President VOGTS-PARGA CONSTRUCTION, L1.C Heavy Civil General Contractor

ProjectManagement@VogtsParga.com
717 N. Main Street ARG Phone: (316) 284-2801

Newton, KS 67114 WWW.vogtsparga.com

CERTIFIED DBE/MBE

REQUEST FOR CHANGE ORDER

DATE: 4/6/2023
TO: CITY OF ARK CITY
ATTN: CHRIS MEINEN, RANDY FRAZIER

FROM: Chris Metcalf
PROJECT: Additional Pavement added to Project

We have included the following in our change order request:

We have outlined below our cost to extend the alleyway concrete paving from the northern
most point of the original plans, north to the south side of 5% Street at the north end of the
project.

Pavement, excavation, and rock base 2,104 SF $13.55 $28,509.20
From manhole North 2,104 SF to Street

Total for above change order request: $28.509.20

-

-

- ///
-
=

Chris Metcalf
316-350-6650



ArcGIS Web Map

124

168

=Y

r -
-
496

April 11, 2023

- e - - -

® AddressPoints % .. City Areas L. .i County Line

Points of Interest _H.U State Line Roads

._..GA ' g._ % L] AMM, ) D ’

126
®
A 132 A
- 4
A ..‘I.
108 .
=
: * :
2000030 197
2()2 "
- |¥
04 N
: - ™
06
]
|
242 v ) _
5 -
4 .
o 5
220
o
222
e
1:1,095
0 40 80 160 ft
“ __ ¢ - -_ L. - i - | ]
0 10 20 40 m
Maxar, Microsoft

City of Arkansas City




